OSTenp Co.,Ltd
OST15HP16A2230

900pm/ Ny IFPHI7A I\
0.9mm Buffered Fiber - LSZH

! 900 urn

Cladding
Core

)

Prirmary Coating

LSZH Buffer

Buffering Materials

Operating Temperature

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)
20C ~+70°C

Storage Temperature 20 C~+70 C

Optical Transimission Performance

Fiber Type Max. Attenuation, dB/km
Single-Mode (1310/1550 nm) 0.5/04
50/125 pum (850/1300 nm) 3.0/1.0
62.5/125 pm (850/1300 nm) 3.0/1.0

Fiber Type Minimum Bandwidth, MHz - km

Single-Mode Not Applicable

50/125 pum (850/1300 nm)

500/ 500
62.5/125 pum (850/1300 nm) 160/ 500
OM3 50/125 pum (850/1300 nm) 750/ 500
Mechanical Properties
Nominal Outer Nominal Weight, Maximum Tensile Load Minimum Bend Radius
Diameter, mm kg/km Loaded, N Unloaded, N | Load, cm Unload, cm
0.9 0.9 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0
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Contact your OSTenp representative for information on specifications and availability.

Website: www.ostenp.com

E-mail: sales@ostenp.com
Tel.: 046-296-1750 Fax.: 046-296-1755
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